FRENIC 5000 P11S/G11S
FRENIC 5000 P11S/G11S vs. MEGA
Dimensional Comparison – FRENIC5000P11S vs. FRENIC-MEGA
FRENIC5000P11S FRENIC-MEGA (LD)
230VAC, 50/60Hz, 3Ph
HP Model Number
External Dimensions
Mounting
Dimensions
Model Number
External Dimensions
Mounting
Dimensions
W (in) H (in) D (in) W1 (in) H1 (in) W (in) H (in) D (in)
W1
(in) H1 (in)
1/2 - - - - - - FRNF50G1S-2U 4.33 10.24 5.2 3.78 9.69
1 - - - - - - FRN001G1S-2U 4.33 10.24 5.71 3.78 9.69
2 - - - - - - FRN002G1S-2U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
3 - - - - - - FRN003G1S-2U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
5 - - - - - - FRN005G1S-2U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
7.5 FRN007P11S-2UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 FRN007G1S-2U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
10 FRN010P11S-2UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 FRN010G1S-2U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
15 FRN015P11S-2UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 FRN015G1S-2U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
20 FRN020P11S-2UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 FRN020G1S-2U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
25 FRN025P11S-2UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 FRN025G1S-2U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
30 FRN030P11S-2UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 FRN030G1S-2U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
40 FRN040P11S-2UX 13.39 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87 FRN040G1S-2U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
50 FRN050P11S-2UX 13.39 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87 FRN050G1S-2U 12.6 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87
60 FRN060P11S-2UX 14.76 24.21 10.63 10.83 23.43 FRN060G1S-2U 13.98 24.21 10.63 10.83 23.43
75 FRN070P11S-2UX 14.76 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35 FRN075G1S-2U 13.98 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35
100 FRN100P11S-2UX 14.76 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35 FRN100G1S-2U 13.98 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35
125 FRN125P11S-2UX 20.87 29.53 11.22 16.93 28.35 FRN125G1S-2U 20.87 29.53 11.22 16.93 28.35
150 FRN150P11S-2UX 26.77 34.65 14.17 22.83 33.46 FRN150G1S-2U 24.8 34.65 14.17 22.83 33.46
HP
External Dimensions Comparison
Mounting Dimensions
Comparison

less 0 Same 0 Same 0 Same 0 Same
Dimension Comparison Table
FRENIC 5000 P11S VS MEGA (LD) 230 VAC, 50/60Hz, 3Ph
460VAC, 50/60Hz, 3Ph
HP Model Number
External Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
HP Model Number
External Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
W (in) H (in) D (in) W1 (in) H1 (in) W (in) H (in) D (in) W1 (in) H1 (in)
1/2 - - - - - - 1/2 FRNF50G1S-4U 4.33 10.24 5.2 3.78 9.69
1 - - - - - - 1 FRN001G1S-4U 4.33 10.24 5.71 3.78 9.69
2 - - - - - - 2 FRN002G1S-4U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
3 - - - - - - 3 FRN003G1S-4U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
5 - - - - - - 5 FRN005G1S-4U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
7.5 FRN007P11S-4UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 7.5 FRN007G1S-4U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
10 FRN010P11S-4UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 10 FRN010G1S-4U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
15 FRN015P11S-4UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 15 FRN015G1S-4U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
20 FRN020P11S-4UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 20 FRN020G1S-4U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
25 FRN025P11S-4UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 25 FRN025G1S-4U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
30 FRN030P11S-4UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 30 FRN030G1S-4U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
40 FRN040P11S-4UX 13.39 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87 40 FRN040G1S-4U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
50 FRN050P11S-4UX 13.39 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87 50 FRN050G1S-4U 12.6 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87
60 FRN060P11S-4UX 14.76 21.65 10.63 10.83 20.87 60 FRN060G1S-4U 12.6 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87
75 FRN070P11S-4UX 14.76 26.57 10.63 10.83 25.79 75 FRN075G1S-4U 13.98 24.21 10.63 10.83 23.43
100 FRN100P11S-4UX 14.76 26.57 10.63 10.83 25.79 100 FRN100G1S-4U 13.98 26.57 10.63 10.83 25.79
125 FRN125P11S-4UX 14.76 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35 125 FRN125G1S-4U 13.98 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35
150 FRN150P11S-4UX 20.87 29.13 12.4 16.93 27.95 150 FRN150G1S-4U 20.87 29.13 12.4 16.93 27.95
200 FRN200P11S-4UX 20.87 29.13 12.4 16.93 27.95 200 FRN200G1S-4U 20.87 29.13 12.4 16.93 27.95
250 FRN250P11S-4UX 20.87 39.37 14.17 16.93 38.19 250 FRN250G1S-4U 20.87 39.37 14.17 16.93 38.19
300 FRN300P11S-4UX 20.87 39.37 14.17 16.93 38.19 300 FRN300G1S-4U 20.87 39.37 14.17 16.93 38.19
350 FRN350P11S-4UX 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19 350 FRN350G1S-4U 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19
400 FRN400P11S-4UX 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19 400 FRN400G1S-4U 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19
450 FRN450P11S-4UX 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19 450 FRN450G1S-4U 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19
500 FRN500P11S-4UX 26.77 55.12 17.72 22.83 53.94 500 FRN500G1S-4U 26.77 55.12 17.32 22.83 53.94
600 FRN600P11S-4UX 26.77 55.12 17.72 22.83 53.94 600 FRN600G1S-4U 26.77 55.12 17.32 22.83 53.94
700 FRN700P11S-4UX 34.65 55.12 17.72 30.71 53.94 700 FRN700G1S-4U 34.65 55.12 17.32 30.71 53.94
800 FRN800P11S-4UX 34.65 55.12 17.72 30.71 53.94 800 FRN800G1S-4U 34.65 55.12 17.32 30.71 53.94
900 - - - - - - 900 FRN900G1S-4U 39.37 61.02 19.69 35.43 59.84
1000 - - - - - - 1000 FRN1000G1S-4U 39.37 61.02 19.69 35.43 59.84
FRENIC5000P11S FRENIC-MEGA (LD)
Dimensional Comparison – FRENIC5000P11S vs. FRENIC-MEGA
Dimension Comparison Table
FRENIC 5000 P11S VS MEGA (LD) 460 VAC, 50/60Hz, 3Ph

HP  Model Numbe r
Bra king Unit
Type Qty
Braking Re sistor
Type Q ty Mode l Number
Bra king Unit
Type Qty
Bra king Re sistor
Type Qty
1/2 - - - - - FRNF50G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
1 - - - - - FRN001G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
2 - - - - - FRN002G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
3 - - - - - FRN003G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
5 - - - - - FRN005G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
7.5 FRN007P11S- 2UX Built- In - DB3.7- 2C 1 FRN007G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
10 FRN010P11S- 2UX Built- In - DB5.5- 2C 1 FRN010G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
15 FRN015P11S- 2UX Built- In - DB7.5- 2C 1 FRN015G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
20 FRN020P11S- 2UX BU22- 2C 1 DB11- 2C 1 FRN020G1S- 2U Built- In - DB11- 2C 1
25 FRN025P11S- 2UX BU22- 2C 1 DB15- 2C 1 FRN025G1S- 2U Built- In - DB15- 2C 1
30 FRN030P11S- 2UX BU22- 2C 1 DB22- 2C 1 FRN030G1S- 2U Built- In - DB22- 2C 1
40 FRN040P11S- 2UX BU22- 2C 1 DB22- 2C 1 FRN040G1S- 2U Built- In - DB22- 2C 1
50 FRN050P11S- 2UX BU37- 2C 1 DB30- 2C 1 FRN050G1S- 2U BU37- 2C 1 DB30- 2C 1
60 FRN060P11S- 2UX BU37- 2C 1 DB37- 2C 1 FRN060G1S- 2U BU37- 2C 1 DB37- 2C 1
75 FRN075P11S- 2UX BU55- 2C 1 DB45- 2C 1 FRN075G1S- 2U BU55- 2C 1 DB45- 2C 1
100 FRN100P11S- 2UX BU55- 2C 1 DB55- 2C 1 FRN100G1S- 2U BU55- 2C 1 DB55- 2C 1
125 FRN125P11S- 2UX BU90- 2C 1 DB75- 2C 1 FRN125G1S- 2U BU90- 2C 1 DB75- 2C 1
150 FRN150P11S- 2UX BU90- 2C 1 DB110- 2C 1 FRN150G1S- 2U BU90- 2C 1 DB110- 2C 1
FRENIC5000P11S FRENIC-MEGA
HP  Mode l Numbe r
Bra king Unit
Type Qty

3 - - - - - FRN003G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
5 - - - - - FRN005G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
7.5 FRN007P11S- 4UX Built- In - DB3.7- 4C 1 FRN007G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
10 FRN010P11S- 4UX Built- In - DB5.5- 4C 1 FRN010G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
15 FRN015P11S- 4UX Built- In - DB7.5- 4C 1 FRN015G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
20 FRN020P11S- 4UX BU22- 4C 1 DB11- 4C 1 FRN020G1S- 4U Built- In - DB11.5- 4C 1
25 FRN025P11S- 4UX BU22- 4C 1 DB15- 4C 1 FRN025G1S- 4U Built- In - DB15- 4C 1
30 FRN030P11S- 4UX BU22- 4C 1 DB22- 4C 1 FRN030G1S- 4U Built- In - DB22- 4C 1
40 FRN040P11S- 4UX BU22- 4C 1 DB22- 4C 1 FRN040G1S- 4U Built- In - DB22- 4C 1
50 FRN050P11S- 4UX BU37- 4C 1 DB30- 4C 1 FRN050G1S- 4U BU37- 4C 1 DB30- 4C 1
60 FRN060P11S- 4UX BU37- 4C 1 DB37- 4C 1 FRN060G1S- 4U BU37- 4C 1 DB37- 4C 1
75 FRN075P11S- 4UX BU55- 4C 1 DB45- 4C 1 FRN075G1S- 4U BU55- 4C 1 DB45- 4C 1
100 FRN100P11S- 4UX BU55- 4C 1 DB55- 4C 1 FRN100G1S- 4U BU55- 4C 1 DB55- 4C 1
125 FRN125P11S- 4UX BU90- 4C 1 DB75- 4C 1 FRN125G1S- 4U BU90- 4C 1 DB75- 4C 1
150 FRN150P11S- 4UX BU90- 4C 1 DB110- 4C 1 FRN150G1S- 4U BU90- 4C 1 DB110- 4C 1
200 FRN200P11S- 4UX BU132- 4C 1 DB110- 4C 1 FRN200G1S- 4U BU132- 4C 1 DB110- 4C 1
250 FRN250P11S- 4UX BU132- 4C 1 DB132- 4C 1 FRN250G1S- 4U BU132- 4C 1 DB132- 4C 1
300 FRN300P11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 1 DB160- 4C 1 FRN300G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 1 DB160- 4C 1
350 FRN350P11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 1 DB200- 4C 1 FRN350G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 1 DB132- 4C 1
400 FRN400P11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 1 DB220- 4C 1 FRN400G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 1 DB200- 4C 1
450 FRN450P11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 2 DB160- 4C 2 FRN450G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 1 DB220- 4C 1
500 FRN500P11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 2 DB160- 4C 2 FRN500G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 2 DB220- 4C 2
600 FRN600P11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 2 DB200- 4C 2 FRN600G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 2 DB160- 4C 2
700 FRN700P11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 2 DB200- 4C 2 FRN700G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 2 DB160- 4C 2
800 FRN800P11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 2 DB200- 4C 2 FRN800G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 2 DB200- 4C 2
900 - - - - - FRN900G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 3 DB200- 4C 3
1000 - - - - - FRN1000G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 3 DB200- 4C 3
460VAC, 50/60Hz, 3Ph
Dynamic Braking Comparison – FRENIC5000-P11S vs. FRENIC-MEGA
DC Reactor – FRENIC 5000 P11S vs. FRENIC-MEGA
External DC Reactors are provided as standard and must be installed for the following ratings:

FRENIC5000G11S FRENIC-MEGA (HD)
230VAC, 50/60Hz, 3Ph
HP Model Number
External Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
Model Number
External Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
W (in) H (in) D (in) W1 (in) H1 (in) W (in) H (in) D (in) W1 (in) H1 (in)
1/4 FRNF25G11S-2UX 4.33 10.24 5.12 3.78 9.69 - - - - - -
1/2 FRNF50G11S-2UX 4.33 10.24 5.12 3.78 9.69 FRNF50G1S-2U 4.33 10.24 5.2 3.78 9.69
1 FRN001G11S-2UX 4.33 10.24 5.71 3.78 9.69 FRN001G1S-2U 4.33 10.24 5.71 3.78 9.69
2 FRN002G11S-2UX 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69 FRN002G1S-2U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
3 FRN003G11S-2UX 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69 FRN003G1S-2U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
5 FRN005G11S-2UX 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69 FRN005G1S-2U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
7.5 FRN007G11S-2UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 FRN007G1S-2U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
7.5 FRN007G11S-2UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 FRN010G1S-2U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
10 FRN010G11S-2UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 FRN015G1S-2U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
15 FRN015G11S-2UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 FRN020G1S-2U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
20 FRN020G11S-2UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 FRN025G1S-2U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
25 FRN025G11S-2UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 FRN030G1S-2U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
30 FRN030G11S-2UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 FRN040G1S-2U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
40 FRN040G11S-2UX 13.39 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87 FRN050G1S-2U 12.6 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87
50 FRN050G11S-2UX 14.76 24.21 10.63 10.83 23.43 FRN060G1S-2U 13.98 24.21 10.63 10.83 23.43
60 FRN060G11S-2UX 14.76 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35 FRN075G1S-2U 13.98 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35
75 FRN075G11S-2UX 14.76 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35 FRN100G1S-2U 13.98 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35
100 FRN100G11S-2UX 20.87 29.53 11.22 16.93 28.35 FRN125G1S-2U 20.87 29.53 11.22 16.93 28.35
125 FRN125G11S-2UX 26.77 34.65 14.17 22.83 33.46 FRN150G1S-2U 24.8 34.65 14.17 22.83 33.46
HP
External Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
W (in) H (in) D (in) W1 (in) H1 (in)
1/4 - - - - -

Dimension Comparison Table
FRENIC 5000 G11S VS MEGA (HD) 230 VAC, 50/60Hz, 3Ph
460VAC, 50/60Hz, 3Ph
HP Model Number External Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
HP Model Number
External Dimensions Mounting Dimensions
W (in) H (in) D (in) W1 (in) H1 (in) W (in) H (in) D (in) W1 (in) H1 (in)
1/4 FRNF25G11S-4UX 4.33 10.24 5.12 3.78 9.69 1/4 - - - - - -
1/2 FRNF50G11S-4UX 4.33 10.24 5.12 3.78 9.69 1/2 FRNF50G1S-4U 4.33 10.24 5.2 3.78 9.69
1 FRN001G11S-4UX 4.33 10.24 5.71 3.78 9.69 1 FRN001G1S-4U 4.33 10.24 5.71 3.78 9.69
2 FRN002G11S-4UX 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69 2 FRN002G1S-4U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
3 FRN003G11S-4UX 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69 3 FRN003G1S-4U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
5 FRN005G11S-4UX 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69 5 FRN005G1S-4U 5.91 10.24 5.71 5.35 9.69
7.5 FRN007G11S-4UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 7.5 FRN007G1S-4U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
7.5 FRN007G11S-4UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 7.5 FRN010G1S-4U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
10 FRN010G11S-4UX 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37 10 FRN015G1S-4U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
15 FRN015G11S-4UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 15 FRN020G1S-4U 8.66 10.24 7.68 7.72 9.37
20 FRN020G11S-4UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 20 FRN025G1S-4U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
25 FRN025G11S-4UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 25 FRN030G1S-4U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
30 FRN030G11S-4UX 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.9 14.88 30 FRN040G1S-4U 9.84 15.75 7.68 8.90 14.88
40 FRN040G11S-4UX 13.39 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87 40 FRN050G1S-4U 12.6 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87
50 FRN050G11S-4UX 14.76 21.65 10.63 10.83 20.87 50 FRN060G1S-4U 12.6 21.65 10.04 9.45 20.87
60 FRN060G11S-4UX 14.76 26.57 10.63 10.83 25.79 60 FRN075G1S-4U 13.98 24.21 10.63 10.83 23.43
75 FRN075G11S-4UX 14.76 26.57 10.63 10.83 25.79 75 FRN100G1S-4U 13.98 26.57 10.63 10.83 25.79
100 FRN100G11S-4UX 14.76 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35 100 FRN125G1S-4U 13.98 29.13 10.63 10.83 28.35
125 FRN125G11S-4UX 20.87 29.13 12.4 16.93 27.95 125 FRN150G1S-4U 20.87 29.13 12.4 16.93 27.95
150 FRN150G11S-4UX 20.87 29.13 12.4 16.93 27.95 150 FRN200G1S-4U 20.87 29.13 12.4 16.93 27.95
200 FRN200G11S-4UX 20.87 39.37 14.17 16.93 38.19 200 FRN250G1S-4U 20.87 39.37 14.17 16.93 38.19
250 FRN250G11S-4UX 20.87 39.37 14.17 16.93 38.19 250 FRN300G1S-4U 20.87 39.37 14.17 16.93 38.19
300 FRN300G11S-4UX 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19 300 FRN350G1S-4U 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19
350 FRN350G11S-4UX 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19 350 FRN450G1S-4U 26.77 39.37 14.17 22.83 38.19
400 FRN400G11S-4UX 26.77 55.12 17.72 22.83 53.94 400 FRN500G1S-4U 26.77 55.12 17.32 22.83 53.94
450 FRN450G11S-4UX 26.77 55.12 17.72 22.83 53.94 450 FRN600G1S-4U 26.77 55.12 17.32 22.83 53.94
500 FRN500G11S-4UX 34.65 55.12 17.72 30.71 53.94 500 FRN700G1S-4U 34.65 55.12 17.32 30.71 53.94
600 FRN600G11S-4UX 34.65 55.12 17.72 30.71 53.94 600 FRN800G1S-4U 34.65 55.12 17.32 30.71 53.94
800 - - - - - - 800 FRN900G1S-4U 39.37 61.02 19.69 35.43 59.84
900 - - - - - - 900 FRN1000G1S-4U 39.37 61.02 19.69 35.43 59.84
Dimensional Comparison – FRENIC5000G11S vs. FRENIC-MEGA
FRENIC5000G11S FRENIC-MEGA (HD)

Type Q ty
Bra king Re sistor
Type Qty Mode l Numbe r
Bra king Unit
Type Q ty
Bra king Re sistor
Type Qty
1/4 FRNF25G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB0.75- 2C 1 - - - - -
0.5 FRNF50G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB0.75- 2C 1 FRNF50G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
1 FRN001G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB0.75- 2C 1 FRN001G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
2 FRN002G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB2.2- 2C 1 FRN002G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
3 FRN003G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB2.2- 2C 1 FRN003G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
5 FRN005G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB3.7- 2C 1 FRN005G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
7.5 FRN007G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB5.5- 2C 1 FRN007G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
7.5 FRN007G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB5.5- 2C 1 FRN010G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
10 FRN010G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB7.5- 2C 1 FRN015G1S- 2U Built- In - Built- In -
15 FRN015G11S- 2UX BU22- 2C 1 DB11- 2C 1 FRN020G1S- 2U Built- In - DB11- 2C 1
20 FRN020G11S- 2UX BU22- 2C 1 DB15- 2C 1 FRN025G1S- 2U Built- In - DB15- 2C 1
25 FRN025G11S- 2UX BU22- 2C 1 DB22- 2C 1 FRN030G1S- 2U Built- In - DB22- 2C 1
30 FRN030G11S- 2UX BU22- 2C 1 DB22- 2C 1 FRN040G1S- 2U Built- In - DB22- 2C 1
40 FRN040G11S- 2UX BU37- 2C 1 DB30- 2C 1 FRN050G1S- 2U BU37- 2C 1 DB30- 2C 1
50 FRN050G11S- 2UX BU37- 2C 1 DB37- 2C 1 FRN060G1S- 2U BU37- 2C 1 DB37- 2C 1
60 FRN060G11S- 2UX BU55- 2C 1 DB45- 2C 1 FRN075G1S- 2U BU55- 2C 1 DB45- 2C 1
75 FRN075G11S- 2UX BU55- 2C 1 DB55- 2C 1 FRN100G1S- 2U BU55- 2C 1 DB55- 2C 1
100 FRN100G11S- 2UX BU90- 2C 1 DB75- 2C 1 FRN125G1S- 2U BU90- 2C 1 DB75- 2C 1
125 FRN125G11S- 2UX BU90- 2C 1 DB110- 2C 1 FRN150G1S- 2U BU90- 2C 1 DB110- 2C 1
FRENIC5000G11S FRENIC-MEGA
HP  Mode l Numbe r
Bra king Unit
Type Qty

3 FRN003G11S- 4UX Built- In - DB2.2- 4C 1 FRN003G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
5 FRN005G11S- 2UX Built- In - DB3.7- 4C 1 FRN005G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
7.5 FRN007G11S- 4UX Built- In - DB5.5- 4C 1 FRN007G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
7.5 FRN007G11S- 4UX Built- In - DB5.5- 4C 1 FRN010G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
10 FRN010G11S- 4UX Built- In - DB7.5- 4C 1 FRN015G1S- 4U Built- In - Built- In -
15 FRN015G11S- 4UX BU22- 4C - DB11- 4C 1 FRN020G1S- 4U Built- In - DB11- 4C 1
20 FRN020G11S- 4UX BU22- 4C 1 DB15- 4C 1 FRN025G1S- 4U Built- In - DB15- 4C 1
25 FRN025G11S- 4UX BU22- 4C 1 DB22- 4C 1 FRN030G1S- 4U Built- In - DB22- 4C 1
30 FRN030G11S- 4UX BU22- 4C 1 DB22- 4C 1 FRN040G1S- 4U Built- In - DB22- 4C 1
40 FRN040G11S- 4UX BU37- 4C 1 DB30- 4C 1 FRN050G1S- 4U BU37- 4C 1 DB30- 4C 1
50 FRN050G11S- 4UX BU37- 4C 1 DB37- 4C 1 FRN060G1S- 4U BU37- 4C 1 DB37- 4C 1
60 FRN060G11S- 4UX BU55- 4C 1 DB45- 4C 1 FRN075G1S- 4U BU55- 4C 1 DB45- 4C 1
75 FRN075G11S- 4UX BU55- 4C 1 DB55- 4C 1 FRN100G1S- 4U BU55- 4C 1 DB55- 4C 1
100 FRN100G11S- 4UX BU90- 4C 1 DB75- 4C 1 FRN125G1S- 4U BU90- 4C 1 DB75- 4C 1
125 FRN125G11S- 4UX BU90- 4C 1 DB110- 4C 1 FRN150G1S- 4U BU90- 4C 1 DB110- 4C 1
150 FRN150G11S- 4UX BU132- 4C 1 DB110- 4C 1 FRN200G1S- 4U BU132- 4C 1 DB110- 4C 1
200 FRN200G11S- 4UX BU132- 4C 1 DB132- 4C 1 FRN250G1S- 4U BU132- 4C 1 DB132- 4C 1
250 FRN250G11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 1 DB160- 4C 1 FRN300G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 1 DB160- 4C 1
300 FRN300G11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 1 DB200- 4C 1 FRN350G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 1 DB200- 4C 1
350 FRN350G11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 1 DB220- 4C 1 FRN450G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 1 DB220- 4C 1
400 FRN400G11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 2 DB160- 4C 2 FRN500G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 2 DB160- 4C 2
450 FRN450G11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 2 DB160- 4C 2 FRN600G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 2 DB160- 4C 2
500 FRN500G11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 2 DB200- 4C 2 FRN700G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 2 DB200- 4C 2
600 FRN600G11S- 4UX BU220- 4C 2 DB200- 4C 2 FRN800G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 2 DB200- 4C 2
800 - - - - - FRN900G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 3 DB200- 4C 3
900 - - - - - FRN1000G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 3 DB220- 4C 3
1000 - - - - - FRN1000G1S- 4U BU220- 4C 3 DB200- 4C 3
460VAC, 50/60Hz, 3Ph